[ N of simulated tracks vs pT |

TrackingParticles

TrackingParticles

Ratio

10°

10?

107 1

10

. Gedf’

N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs pT |

Reconstructed TPs

Ratio

10°

10?

10

15

1]

10

—s=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__cmssw1000time__RECO
—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewOLD1000time__RECO
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewTEST1000time__RECO

[ N of simulated tracks vs phi |

TrackingParticles

Ratio

Reconstructed TPs

Ratio

15

iy

|
(3 AR RARAN RARS

| N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs phi |

Reconstructed TPs

Ratio

...................................................




	Contents
	Page 1


